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100 100
99 99
98 98
97 97
96 1 1 82.5 96
95 95
94 1 2 81.4 94
93 4 6 80.8 93
92 1 1 76.9 92
91 2 8 79.7 91
90 2 10 79.2 90
89 2 3 75.0 2 12 78.6 89
88 2 5 74.3 3 15 78.1 88
87 1 6 73.7 4 19 77.5 87
86 4 10 73.0 4 23 77.0 86
85 9 19 72.4 4 27 76.4 85
84 7 26 71.7 8 35 75.9 84
83 5 31 71.1 T 42 75.3 83
82 7 38 70.5 9 51 74.8 82
81 8 46 69.8 9 60 74.2 81
80 21 67 69.2 12 72 73.7 80
79 19 86 68.5 10 82 73.1 79
78 17 103 67.9 5 87 72.6 78
77 20 123 67.2 6 93 72.0 77
76 23 146 66.6 18 111 71.5 76
75 19 165 65.9 14 125 70.9 75
74 30 195 65.3 10 135 70.3 74
73 22 217 64.6 25 160 69.8 73
72 43 260 64.0 15 175 69.2 72
71 35 295 63.4 21 196 68.7 71
70 47 342 62.7 17 213 68.1 70
69 47 389 62.1 19 232 67.6 69
68 43 432 61.4 23 255 67.0 68
67 58 490 60.8 1 1 75.6 18 273 66.5 67
66 50 540 60.1 1 2 74.8 24 297 65.9 66
65 39 579 59.5 2 4 74.0 29 326 65.4 65
64 60 639 58.8 31 357 64.8 64
63 62 701 58.2 26 383 64.3 63
62 69 770 57.5 1 5 71.7 27 410 63.7 62
61 60 830 56.9 1 6 70.9 25 435 63.2 61
60 66 896 56.3 1 7 70.1 31 466 62.6 60
59 56 952 55.6 1 8 69.3 33 499 62.1 59
58 65 1,017 55.0 3 11 68.6 32 531 61.5 58
57 73 1,090 54.3 2 13 67.8 32 563 61.0 57
56 86 1,176 53.7 3 16 67.0 34 597 60.4 56
55 76 1,252 53.0 2 18 66.2 37 634 59.9 hb
54 69 1,321 52.4 5 23 65.4 44 678 59.3 54
53 72 1,393 51.7 6 29 64.7 31 709 58.8 53
52 81 1,474 51.1 1 30 63.9 34 743 58.2 52
51 73 1,547 50.4 7 37 63.1 42 785 57.6 51
50 80 1,627 49.8 8 45 62.3 41 826 57.1 50
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19 83 1,710 19.2 5 51 61.5 29 855 56.5| 49
48 69 1.779 18.5 3 54 60.7 58 913 56.0| 48
47 62 1841 47.9 4 58 60.0 42 955 55.4| 47
46 3 1914 472 7 65 59.2 38 993 51.0| 46
15 79 1,993 16.6 4 69 58.4 50 1,043 513 | 45
44 57 2,050 15.9 5 74 57.6 53 1,096 538 44
43 87 2,137 453 T 85 56.8 49 1,145 532 43
12 65 2,202 44.6 B 90 56.1 62 1,207 52.7| 42
41 58 2,260 4.0 7 97 55.3 68 1,275 52.1| 41
40 61 2,321 13.3 11 108 545 40 1315 56| 40
39 45 2,366 1.7 9 117 53.7 54 1.369 51.0| 39
38 55 2,421 42.0 1 121 52.9 55 1,424 505 38
37 49 2,470 414 13 134 52.1 58 1 482 99| 37
36 47 2,517 40.8 8 142 51.4 55 1,537 19.4] 36
35 45 2,562 40.1 10 152 50.6 49 1,586 88| 35
34 37 2,599 39.5 5 157 198 63 1,654 83| 34
33 35 2,634 38.8 12 169 9.0 80 1,734 77| 33
32 41 2,675 38.2 10 179 48.2 92 1,826 2| 32
31 30 2,705 375 7 186 474 67 1,893 66| 31
30 31 2.736 36.9 13 199 6.7 63 1,956 ®.1] 30
29 38 2,774 36.2 7 206 45.9 83 2,039 55| 29
28 29 2,803 35.6 9 215 45.1 90 2,129 149| 28
27 29 2,832 34.9 1 219 4.3 94 2,223 4| 27
26 29 2,861 343 7 226 135 85 2,308 33| 26
25 25 2,886 33.7 11 237 2.8 79 2,387 B3| 25
24 22 2,908 33.0 6 243 42.0 94 2,481 27| 24
23 16 2,024 32.4 6 249 4.2 89 2,570 22| 23
22 14 2,938 31.7 6 255 40.4 76 2,646 16| 22
21 15 2,953 311 5 260 39.6 92 2,738 1| 21
20 18 2,071 304 8 268 38.8 84 2,822 05| 20
19 12 2,083 29.8 1 272 38.1 79 2,901 00| 19
18 16 2,999 29.1 2 274 37.3 73 2,074 304| 18
17 10 3,009 285 8 282 36.5 82 3,056 380 | 17
16 10 3,019 278 6 288 35.7 57 3,113 383 | 16
15 11 3,030 272 3 291 34.9 58 3171 378| 15
14 9 3,039 26.6 5 206 341 36 3,207 72| 14
13 2 3,041 25.9 6 302 33.4 m 3,251 36.7| 13
12 5 3,046 25.3 6 308 32.6 38 3,289 61| 12
11 5 3,051 24.6 3 311 31.8 5 3,304 35.6| 11
10 2 3,053 24.0 23 3,327 35.0| 10
9 1 3,054 23.3 1 312 30.2 16 3,343 345| 9
3 1 3,055 22.7 11 3,354 339| 8
7 5 3,359 34| 7
6 5 3,364 328| 6
5 4 3,368 322| 5
4 1 3,056 201 2 3,370 51.7| 4
3 1 3,057 19.5 3
2 2
] ] 3,371 00| 1
0 0
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